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01/03/24

University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J3 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 
Judge J4 Zeng, Zhipeng (USA) 
Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Conor Gesing (University of Florida) 339.20 364.30 364.301 17.80
Peyton Donald (University of Florida) 335.80 350.25 350.252 17.70
Skip Donald (University of Florida) 359.00 344.20 344.203 17.70
Renato Calderaro (North Carolina State University) 309.40 339.50 339.504 17.90
Nicholas Stone (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 343.40 321.65 321.655 16.60
Carson Paul (Louisiana State University) 322.60 320.50 320.506 17.30
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 331.70 320.15 320.157 16.60
Rhett Hopkins (University of Georgia) 305.45 316.10 316.108 17.90
Jacob Fisher (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 324.75 315.40 315.409 17.90
Charles Bayer (University of South Carolina Columbia) 335.15 308.20 308.2010 17.70
Matthew Bray (University of Georgia) 304.30 298.20 298.2011 17.20
Anton Svirskyi (University of Florida) 337.60 263.70 263.7012 17.70
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01/03/24

University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J3 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 
Judge J4 Zeng, Zhipeng (USA) 
Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Skip Donald (University of Florida) 359.00  359.001 17.70
Nicholas Stone (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 343.40  343.402 16.60
Conor Gesing (University of Florida) 339.20  339.203 17.80
Anton Svirskyi (University of Florida) 337.60  337.604 17.70
Peyton Donald (University of Florida) 335.80  335.805 17.70
Charles Bayer (University of South Carolina Columbia) 335.15  335.156 17.70
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 331.70  331.707 16.60
Jacob Fisher (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 324.75  324.758 17.90
Carson Paul (Louisiana State University) 322.60  322.609 17.30
Renato Calderaro (North Carolina State University) 309.40  309.4010 17.90
Rhett Hopkins (University of Georgia) 305.45  305.4511 17.90
Matthew Bray (University of Georgia) 304.30  304.3012 17.20
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 304.20  304.2013 17.90
Zayne Danielewicz (Louisiana State University) 298.65  298.6514 17.70
Owen Redfearn (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 297.55  297.5515 16.00
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 291.65  291.6516 17.20
Rocky Ramsland (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 287.85  287.8517 18.50
Maxwell Spencer (University of South Carolina Columbia) 285.80  285.8018 16.60
Nolan Lewis (University of Georgia) 279.70  279.7019 16.60
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 279.65  279.6520 17.30
Elisha Dees (University of Florida) 272.35  272.3521 17.60
Harper Thornett (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 271.50  271.5022 15.30
Bayne Bennett (North Carolina State University) 270.55  270.5523 17.90
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 270.00  270.0024 16.60
Sean Binning (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 263.15  263.1525 15.90
John Dymond (Southern Methodist University) 252.85  252.8526 16.70
Zachary Shaddy (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 245.55  245.5527 17.90
Allen Mann (University of Georgia) 245.30  245.3028 15.90
Tyler Hoard (University of South Carolina Columbia) 240.00  240.0029 16.60
Alex Just (Auburn University) 236.90  236.9030 15.40
Thomas Dowling (Louisiana State University) 194.10  194.1031 17.20
Ethan Hunter (Southern Methodist University) 165.30  165.3032 16.00
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01/03/24

University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J2 Livingston, Drew (USA) 
Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J4 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Camyla Monroy (University of Florida) 318.85 313.80 313.801 17.50
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 281.55 312.50 312.502 16.50
Grace Austin (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 270.55 311.00 311.003 16.30
Helle Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 317.75 307.15 307.154 17.50
Bayleigh Cranford (North Carolina State University) 320.75 304.90 304.905 17.00
Helene Synnott (North Carolina State University) 269.65 295.75 295.756 15.90
Meghan Wenzel (University of Georgia) 267.10 286.40 286.407 17.20
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 326.75 275.65 275.658 16.30
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 283.30 269.50 269.509 16.90
Jaclynn Fowler (Southern Methodist University) 267.20 266.95 266.9510 15.20
Carina Lumia (University of Florida) 285.90 231.35 231.3511 17.90
Makenzie Blake (University of South Carolina Columbia) 263.05 222.05 222.0512 15.90
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01/03/24

University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J2 Livingston, Drew (USA) 
Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J4 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 326.75  326.751 16.30
Bayleigh Cranford (North Carolina State University) 320.75  320.752 17.00
Camyla Monroy (University of Florida) 318.85  318.853 17.50
Helle Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 317.75  317.754 17.50
Carina Lumia (University of Florida) 285.90  285.905 17.20
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 283.30  283.306 16.90
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 281.55  281.557 16.50
Grace Austin (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 270.55  270.558 16.30
Helene Synnott (North Carolina State University) 269.65  269.659 15.90
Jaclynn Fowler (Southern Methodist University) 267.20  267.2010 15.20
Meghan Wenzel (University of Georgia) 267.10  267.1011 17.20
Makenzie Blake (University of South Carolina Columbia) 263.05  263.0512 15.90
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 261.80  261.8013 17.50
Hannah Stumpf (University of Georgia) 261.30  261.3014 16.40
Michelle Cummo (University of Georgia) 259.85  259.8515 15.60
Ava Gilroy (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 256.75  256.7516 16.00
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 254.70  254.7017 15.90
Peyton Guziec (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 253.05  253.0518 15.90
Chloe Bishop (University of Florida) 246.55  246.5519 15.60
Ashton Zuburg (North Carolina State University) 245.65  245.6520 15.90
Kayla Walsh (Auburn University) 244.35  244.3521 15.60
Clara Tate (North Carolina State University) 242.00  242.0022 14.90
Casey Greenberg (University of Florida) 236.05  236.0523 16.30
Elizabeth Isenhour (University of South Carolina Columbia) 235.25  235.2524 17.00
Miah Fisher (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 229.50  229.5025 16.70
Mary O'Neill (North Carolina State University) 225.35  225.3526 15.90
Celia Bidwell (North Carolina State University) 220.85  220.8527 15.30
Aislinn Zuechner (University of South Carolina Columbia) 210.45  210.4528 15.10
Caroline Pagac (University of Florida) 205.45  205.4529 15.90
Nicole Stambo (Southern Methodist University) 196.60  196.6030 17.90
Josie Matalone (University of South Carolina Columbia) 171.15  171.1531 15.20
Ava Andersen (Southern Methodist University) 149.30  149.3032 15.20
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01/03/24

University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7346

Panel

Event : Men Team Event (Final)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Wright, Michael (USA) 
Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J4 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J5 Livingston, Drew (USA) 

TotalPlace  Diver DD

TENN MEN A TEAM (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 418.951 19.00
      42787      51214      68995
N Stone O Redfearn B Hattie
FLA MEN A TEAM (University of Florida) 356.402 19.00
      39273      46723      68449
P Donald C Gesing A Svirskyi
LSU MEN A TEAM (Louisiana State University) 339.003 19.00
      26212      63164      80272
Z Danielewicz T Dowling C Paul
AUB MEN A TEAM (Auburn University) 335.304 18.60
      46196      59790      60110
T Blackmon H Kebler W Andrus
SCAR MEN A TEAM (University of South Carolina Columbia) 329.005 17.60
      61067      65736     102083
C Bayer T Hoard M Spencer
VT MEN A TEAM (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 307.106 17.80
      30120      43091      77420
J Fisher R Ramsland Z Shaddy
UGA MEN A TEAM (University of Georgia) 276.707 18.70
      33642      39491      40470
M Bray R Hopkins A Mann
TENN MEN B TEAM (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 264.058 18.20
      21853      47040      51159
D RICHARDSON J Reasor H Thornett
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